senstar.comR2032 Server
Ultra-high availability server for mid-sized projects
Available in two configurations, the R2032 Server is ideal for customers looking for a
validated, turnkey solution with an open platform VMS that supports a wide range of
IP cameras and encoders.
Features and Benefits
•	 Preloaded with Senstar Symphony™ Standard
edition video management software

Warranty Hardware: 3 years next business day on-site
Part number AIM-R2032-48b AIM-R2032-48Ab
Ordering Information
Add-on Software Licenses Part Number
Sesntar Symphony™ Standard edition S8SW1100
Senstar Symphony™ Core Analytics Pack S8SW2051
Senstar Enterprise Manager™ SEM is available as a SaaS subscription on a 1-5 year term
Senstar Symphony™ Edition
Upgrades
Enterprise (per camera) S8SW5001 (per camera)
Warranty Extensions
Senstar Symphony™ Standard, 2 year
HW/SW
S8MS6107
Senstar Symphony™ Enterprise, 2 year
HW/SW
S8MS6207
Video Analytics Licenses
Automatic License Plate Recognition
(up to 4 cameras)
S8SW2061
Face Recognition S8SW2081
Optional Accessories
Thin Client™ AIM-A10D
Operator Station AIM-R001, AIM-R002
8TB Hot-Plug Hard Drive AIM-R8TBB